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State Representative, District 20 State Representative, District 23 State Senator, District 21
Charlice Byrd Mandi Ballinger Brandon Beach

charlice@charlicebyrd.com mandiballinger23@gmail.com brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov

State Representative, District 21 State Representative, District 46 State Senator, District 56
Brad Thomas John Carson John Albers

brad@electbradthomas.com john.carson@house.ga.gov john@votealbers.com

State Representative, District 22 State Senator, District 14
Wes Cantrell Bruce Thompson

wes@cantrellforhouse.com brucethompsonforsenate@gmail.com




